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Glass Cut Beadt - yid(/ace

Used Material

Chain, silver, Tm

Glass Cut Beads, black, 18 pieces

Metal Pendant Mix, square, triangle, hexagon, silver, set of 3
Metallic Cube, silver 17g

Chain, silver, Tm

Rocailles metallic, silver, 17g

Carabiner Clasp, platinum, 5 pieces

Spacer Rings, platinum, 20 pieces

Jewellery Pins, platinum, 100 pieces

Recommended Tools/ Material (Tools/ Material are not included in delivery)
Electronic Pliers, set of 6

Pliers for making eyelets

Bead Threading Board

Article No.
548023
59947
593453
431519
548023
549096
512305
583803
548012

304609
125133
420620
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Thread the black glass cut beads and some metallic cubes on a Cut off the metal chain two 220 mm long pieces and mount
jewellery pin and bend an eyelet in the pin (see picture). the jewellery pin (see picture).

Thread metallic cubes and Rocailles on a jewellery pin and bend an Put the shorter chain inside and attach a spacer to the ends. Mount a
eyelet in the pin. Cut off the metal chain two 240 mm long pieces carabiner clasp at one side.

and mount the second jewellery pin. Attach metal pendants (square,

triangle, hexagon) at will in the chain.

Total Length: approx. 500 mm

Have fun!
Your Qpitec Creative Team!
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